505669115 09/12/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT5715922

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DON WHITLEY SCIENTIFIC LIMITED	09/12/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DON WHITLEY SCIENTIFIC LIMITED	
Street Address:	VICTORIA WORKS, VICTORIA STREET	
Internal Address:	BINGLEY	
City:	WEST YORKSHIRE	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	BD16 2NH	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	9157900
Patent Number:	10086520

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (414)277-0656

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 414-271-6560

Email: mkeipdocket@michaelbest.com MICHAEL BEST & FRIEDRICH LLP **Correspondent Name:** Address Line 1: 100 EAST WISCONSIN AVENUE

Address Line 2: **SUITE 3300**

Address Line 4: MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN 53202-4108

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	208561-9002 AND 9003-US00	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JODI ANDERSON	
SIGNATURE:	/jodi anderson/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/12/2019	

Total Attachments: 1

source=26576476_Change_of_Assignee_Address_-_208561-9002_and_9003_-_as_filed#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 050363 FRAME: 0037 505669115

CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE ADDRESS

Don Whitley Scientific Limited, a United Kingdom company having its principal place of business at:

14 Otley Road Shipley West Yorkshire BD17 7SE United Kingdom

has relocated to:

Victoria Works Victoria Street Bingley West Yorkshire BD16 2NH United Kingdom

September 12, 2019

Date

Julianne M. Cozad Smith, Patent Agent for Applicant

PATENT REEL: 050363 FRAME: 0038

RECORDED: 09/12/2019